6.34
R58 35
Protection for cables and hoses,
against hot chips
Large pins for high stability
Removable lids along outer radius
Smooth, chip-repellent exterior
Small pitch for low-noise, smooth operation
Fully enclosed
KMA mounting brackets with
attachment capability on all sides
Small pitch enables very small radii
Integrated strain relief available
especially for E-Tubes page 6.40
Price index
Order example complete E-Tube
Please indicate E-Tube-lenghts or number of links Example: 1 m or 56 links
1 m 58.100.100.0 E-Tube
with 2 separators 582 assembled every 2nd link Interior separation
1 set 580.100.12 Mounting bracket
ESD classification:
Electrically conductive
ESD/ATEX version upon request
UL94-V2 classifications
upon request
To open the E-Tube Series R lift up the lid
(with a screwdriver) and remove the lid
When to use the Series R58:
If particularly quiet operation is required
At very high speed
If chip protection is subject
to stringent requirements
When not to use it:
If a particularly low-cost solution
is the main factor
Series R157/158, page 6.12
E2 E-Tubes | R | Series R58
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
E-Tubes with HT-material
for hot chips up to 850°C
available upon request
6.35
R58
FLG
FLB
0 1 2 43 5
0.5
1.5
0
1.0
0
2.0
6.0
0.5 1.0 2.01.5 2.5
4.0
10.0
8.0
67
SD
H
S/2
70,5
33,3
H
 -
 5
0
5
0
R
H
F
 =
 H
 +
 3
5
FLG
FLB
H
H
F
S (FLG)
S (FLB)
35
R 075 100 125 150 200 250

on amount and size of the chips, can burn or melt the surface. That is no
longer the case with the igus® "igumid HT" material.
Order example - Full E-Tube made of HT*: 58.100.100.0.HT
Order example - Lids made of HT: 58.100HT.100.0
*for long travels upon request
Delivery time up to 4 weeks! Further Information: www.igus.de/en/HT
R58
1
6
,2
5
1
6
,2
5
5
2
,55
588221.X
7
,5
582
1
6
,2
5
1
6
,2
5
586
1
0
7
,5
2
,5
2210.X
050 220.50 221.50
075 220.75 221.75
100 220.100 221.100
125 220.125 221.125
150 220.150 221.150
175 220.175 221.175
200 220.200 221.200
018 2200.18 2210.18
023 2200.23 2210.23
028 2200.28 2210.28
033 2200.33 2210.33
038 2200.38 2210.38
043 2200.43 2210.43
048 2200.48 2210.48
058 2200.58 2210.58
068 2200.68 2210.68
073 2200.73 2210.73
088 2200.88 2210.88
099 2200.99 2210.99
124 2200.124 2210.124
149 2200.149 2210.149
3
6
12
3
6
12
4
12
X-1
t = 2,5
X
X - 7
t = 2,5
6.37